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CALENDRIER SCOLAIRE 2023-2024 
School holidays date 2023-2024 

 

PRÉ RENTRÉE ENSEIGNANTS 
BACK TO SCHOOL STAFF 

vendredi 1er septembre 
Friday September 1st 

RENTREE DES ELEVES 
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 

lundi 4 septembre 
Monday September 4th 

CONGES DE TOUSSAINT 
“ALL SAINTS” BREAK 

du jeudi 19 octobre après la classe au lundi 6 novembre au matin 
from Thursday October 19 after class to Monday November 6 in the morning  

CONGES DE NOEL 
CHRISTMAS LEAVE 

du mercredi 20 décembre après la classe au lundi 8 janvier au matin 
from Wednesday December 20 after class to Monday January 8 in the morning  

CONGÉS DE FÉVRIER 
FEBRUARY BREAK 

du vendredi 16 février après la classe au lundi 4 mars au matin 
from Friday February 16 after class to Monday March 4 in the morning 

WEEKEND DE PÂQUES 
EASTER WEEKEND 

du jeudi 28 mars après la classe au mardi 2 avril au matin 
from Thursday March 28 after class to Tuesday April 2 in the morning  

CONGÉS DE PRINTEMPS 
SPRING BREAK 

du vendredi 26 avril après la classe au lundi 13 mai au matin 
from Friday April 26 after class to Wednesday May 13 in the morning  

CONGES ETE 
SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

à partir du vendredi 5 juillet après la classe 
from Friday July 5 after class  

 

La Directrice 
Claire KARADI  

Le Proviseur 
Bruno MARIS 
 
 
 
 

 

JOURS FÉRIÉS - PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

UTAMADUNI DAY mardi 10 octobre 2023 - Tuesday 10th October 2023 

MASHUJAA DAY vendredi 20 octobre 2023 - Friday 20th October 2023 

JAMHURI DAY mardi 12 décembre 2023 - Tuesday 12th December 2023 

EID AL-FITR jour précis avril 2024 à venir - specific day avril to come 

MADARAKA DAY samedi 1er juin 2024 - Saturday 1st june 2024 
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